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ZE strain relief

EAL

ZE

For relieving strain on lines.

Application

¢ Plant and machine construction
Robot construction

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Rail technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

metric thread
Part no. Size Thread
Metr. length
mm
905877 M12x 1,5 5,5
905878 M16x 1,5 6,0
905879 M20x 1,5 6,5
905880 M25x 1,5 8,0
905881 M32x1,5 8,0
905882 M40x 1,5 9,5
905883 M50x 1,5 9,5
PG thread
Part no. Size Thread
PG length
mm
99049 7 5,5
99050 9 6,0
99051 11 6,0
99052 13,5 6,5
99053 16 6,5
99054 21 7.5
99055 29 8,0
99056 36 9,5
99057 42 10,0
99058 48 11,0

Material
Brass, nickel plated

Spanner

size
mm

16
19
24
34
42
52
52

Spanner

16
19
22
24
26
33
42
52
59
64

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

Height

9,5
10,0
11,5
13,0
14,0
16,0
16,0

Height

9,3
10,6
10,7
11,3
11,8
13,3
13,8
15,8
16,3
16,3
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Unit

100
100
50
50
25
25
10

Unit

100
100
100
50
50
50
25
10
10
10

Technical data
Temperature range: up to +200°C
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Dimensions

G Thread size

GL Thread length

SW Spanner size

H Height without thread

Net EUR/ 100 items at a purchase of

up to 100
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Z EI strain relief

ZEI Material

Strain relief with female thread. For relieving Brass, nickel plated

strain on lines where protection tubes are used.

Application

Plant and machine construction
Robot construction

Automation technology

Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
Rail technology

Installation technology

Control cabinet construction

PG thread - female

Part no. Size Thread
PG length
mm
94240 7 7,0
94241 9 7,0
94242 11 7,0
94244 16 7,0
94245 21 10,0
94246 29 10,0
94247 36 10,0

Spanner
size
mm

16
19
22
26
33
42
52

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Unit

100
100
100
50
25
10
10

Technical data
Temperature range: up to +200°C

SW
Dimensions
IG Thread size inside
GL Thread length
SW Spanner size
Net EUR/ 100 items at a purchase of
up to 100 101-500 501 - 1000
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